
Catering Menu

Pick and Choose
$8.49 per item, 20-item minimum. $8.49 per item, 20-item minimum. Each item comes individually wrapped/packaged.  Each item comes individually wrapped/packaged.  

Ideal for meetings and conferences, school gatherings, and team luncheons.Ideal for meetings and conferences, school gatherings, and team luncheons.

Menu and prices are subject to change without notice.

Adjustments to meet gluten-free or dairy-free dietary requirements  Adjustments to meet gluten-free or dairy-free dietary requirements  
will impact item pricing. will impact item pricing. 

Priced noted do not include tax or delivery fees.Priced noted do not include tax or delivery fees.

Half Hoagie: Italian, Turkey, or HamHalf Hoagie: Italian, Turkey, or Ham
Prepared toasted, with our signature cheese blend, lettuce, and  
tomatoes. Served with cookies and a bag of Kettle Chips.

3-Piece Chicken Tender Basket
Three of our crispy chicken tenders, served with a side of steak fries.

Pepperoni RollPepperoni Roll
Served with cookies and a side of our housemade red sauce.

Open for Lunch and Dinner
Tuesday–Thursday:  

11 a.m. to 8 p.m.
Friday & Saturday:

11 a.m. to 9 p.m.
Sunday:

Noon to 8 p.m.
Closed on MondaysClosed on Mondays

Contact Us to Plan and Schedule Your 
Catering Order!

Call Shannon at 724-695-3504
between 1:00 and 3:00 pm,  
Tuesday through Sunday,  

or email anytime at
eat@aroma.pizza

6-Cut Cheese Pizza6-Cut Cheese Pizza
Our housemade Neapolitan-style crust and red sauce, topped by our 
signature cheese blend.

Grilled Chicken Salad
Our house blend of Italian mixed greens, topped with tomatoes, 
cucumbers, carrots, peppers, olives, our signature cheese blend, and 
grilled chicken breast. Served with choice of dressing.

Pizza Party
Fifteen 12-cut pizzas for $235. Fifteen 12-cut pizzas for $235. 

180 slices of our Neapolitan-style stone hearth pizza! Includes:180 slices of our Neapolitan-style stone hearth pizza! Includes:

Five 12-cut cheese pizzasFive 12-cut cheese pizzas

Five 12-cut pepperoni pizzasFive 12-cut pepperoni pizzas

Five 12-cut specialty pizzas of your choiceFive 12-cut specialty pizzas of your choice

Chicken Tenders Platter
Platters include your choice of side sauces:  Platters include your choice of side sauces:  

ranch, honey BBQ, honey mustard ranch, honey BBQ, honey mustard 

		 50-piece platter	 $5950-piece platter	 $59

	 75-piece platter	 $79	 75-piece platter	 $79

Salads
The Aroma House Salad Blend includes Italian mixed greens,  The Aroma House Salad Blend includes Italian mixed greens,  

tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, black olives, fresh peppers, and  tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots, black olives, fresh peppers, and  
our signature cheese blend. our signature cheese blend. 

Salads include a choice of dressing: Italian, ranch, blue cheese,  Salads include a choice of dressing: Italian, ranch, blue cheese,  
Greek, honey mustard, balsamic vinaigrette.Greek, honey mustard, balsamic vinaigrette.

Side SaladSide Salad
Individual packages	 $2.99 eachIndividual packages	 $2.99 each

House Salad	House Salad	
Serves 8-10	 $25Serves 8-10	 $25
Serves 18-20	 $40Serves 18-20	 $40

Greek SaladGreek Salad
Serves 8-10	 $35Serves 8-10	 $35
Serves 18-20	 $50Serves 18-20	 $50

Antipasto Salad	Antipasto Salad	
Serves 8-10	 $40Serves 8-10	 $40
Serves 18-20	 $60Serves 18-20	 $60

Cookie & Cannoli Trays
Cookie trays include your choice of chocolate chunk,  Cookie trays include your choice of chocolate chunk,  

chocolate chocolate chip, and oatmeal raisin.  chocolate chocolate chip, and oatmeal raisin.  
(Full tray of a single flavor or a mix of the three.) (Full tray of a single flavor or a mix of the three.) 

Cookie TraysCookie Trays
30-piece tray	 $3030-piece tray	 $30
60-piece tray	 $6060-piece tray	 $60

24-Piece Cannoli Tray24-Piece Cannoli Tray
Regular cannoli	 $42Regular cannoli	 $42
Chocolate cannoli	 $50Chocolate cannoli	 $50


